
ARWACHIN BHARTI BHAWAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL 

C- BLOCK, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 95 

DATE SHEET FOR ONLINE EXAM TERM-II (SESSION 21-22) 

CLASS –NURSERY to VIII 

 

DATES DAYS PS & PP I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

17.12.21 Friday EVS HINDI HINDI MATHS 
SO. 

STUDIES 
ENGLISH HINDI MATHS 

SKT./ 
FRENCH 

18.12.21 Saturday - - - - - COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER 

19.12.21 SUNDAY 

20.12.21 Monday HINDI MATHS MATHS ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE SCIENCE 
SO. 

STUDIES 
HINDI 

21.12.21 Tuesday  - - - - - - - - - 

22.12.21 Wednesday MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH 
SKT./ 

FRENCH 
ENGLISH 

SKT./ 
FRENCH 

SO.STUDIES 

23.12.21 Thursday - - - - - - - - - 

24.12.21 Friday ENGLISH - - SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHS MATHS SCIENCE ENGLISH 

25.12.21 CHRISTMAS 

26.12.21 SUNDAY 

27.12.21 Monday - EVS EVS SO. STUDIES MATHS HINDI 
SKT./ 

FRENCH 
HINDI 

MATHS 
 

28.12.21 Tuesday - - - - - - - - - 

29.12.21 Wednesday - - - COMPUTER COMPUTER SO. STUDIES SO. STUDIES ENGLISH SCIENCE 

 

 

Note:  

 1. Exam time - Class (I-V) 8:00 am to 10:00 am   Class (VI-VIII) 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 

2. No regular class will be conducted during examination. 

3. Schedule for remedial class will be provided by subject teachers. 

4. Moral Value, Drawing, Music and Sports will be assessed by subject teacher in his/her regular class. 

5. Pre School & Pre Primary - Time slot for the exam will be given by class teacher. 


